



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
1	4-port KVM Switch with Power Adapter	1	unit	6,050.00	6,050.00	PET	Public Bidding					
2	9 volts, battery	14	pc	330.00	4,620.00	IHO-4 & ONCO (PHYSICS)-10	Public Bidding					
3	Anti virus, 3 in 1, internet security, desktop, protector: anti virus (real time virus protection, kernel-level protection, Heuristic detection, keylogger detection, trojan detection, search engine protection & quarantine) anti spyware (real time spyware detection, spyware alerts, spyware detection & adware blocking) anti spam, firewall (two-way firewall, advanced rules, data filtering, port monitoring, registry protection & network traffic monitoring) anti-phishing, parental controls (website filtering, IM filtering, social networks connection & time limits)	35	pc	1,100.00	38,500.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
4	Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR), 1000w, motorized with power delay	10	unit	2,227.50	22,275.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
5	Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR), 500w, motorized with power delay	40	unit	660.00	26,400.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
6	Automatic voltage regulator, 1500VA with power delay	2	unit	2,524.50	5,049.00	PMR-1 & PRO-1	Public Bidding					
7	Battery AA penlight, black	24	pc	16.50	396.00	ENG	Public Bidding					
8	Battery AA, premium alkaline, advanced type, 2's	1004	pck	86.90	87,247.60	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
9	Battery AA, rechargeable with charger, 2's	10	set	800.00	8,000.00	PMR	Public Bidding					
10	Battery AAA penlight, black, 2's	332	pck	60.00	19,920.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
11	Battery, 6 volts, 4AH, rechargeable, for emergency light	32	pc	108.00	3,456.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
12	Battery, 9 volts, rechargeable, 2's	18	pck	1,309.00	23,562.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
13	Battery, big, black(D)	70	pc	31.24	2,186.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (PHP)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017					GOP	6,970,112.01		
OFFICE SUPPLIES												
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
14	Battery, button type, alkaline, 1.5 volts, LR41 for digital thermometer, 2's	12	pck	39.60	475.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
15	Battery, button type, Lithium, 3 Volts, CR2032, 2's, for blood glucometer/ computer/ calculator	40	pck	44.00	1,760.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
16	Battery, medium, black ©	740	pc	28.60	21,164.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
17	Binder, 3x13-1/2L x 8-1/2, blue	441	pc	104.50	46,084.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
18	Binder, 3x13-1/2L x 8-1/2, Fushia	34	pc	104.50	3,553.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
19	Binder, 3x13-1/2L x 8-1/2, green	99	pc	104.50	10,345.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
20	Binder, 3x13-1/2L x 8-1/2, red	100	pc	104.50	10,450.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
21	Binder, 3x3-1/2L x 8-1/2x14, blue	57	pc	165.00	9,405.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
22	Blade for heavy duty cutter, big, 10's	47	tube	11.88	558.36	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
23	Board paper 15 sheets/pack 8.5x13, color yellow	144	pck	26.00	3,744.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
24	Book End, L-shape, medium size, heavy	3	pair	220.00	660.00	COC-2 & MSS-1	Public Bidding					
25	Bulb for Money Detector	20	pc	60.50	1,210.00	Cashier	Public Bidding					
26	Bulb, for LCD projector, 250W .24V G6 .35 HLX64655	1	pc	17,040.00	17,040.00	PET	Public Bidding					
27	Bulb, for LCD projector, Epson EB:x7	1	pc	17,040.00	17,040.00	PET	Public Bidding					
28	Calculator, desktop, LCD display, 2 way power source, 12 digits, as per sample	109	pc	283.14	30,862.26	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
29	Calculator, desktop, mini printer type, 14 digits AC/DC power source, with ink roller and adaptor, paper holder & (1) adding machine tape, as per sample	7	unit	3,707.00	25,949.00	Cashier-6 & COA-1	Public Bidding					
30	Calculator, Scientific, 12 digits, BL-2369, size 12x8.4x1.5 cm, two line LCD display calculator	1	pc	1,200.00	1,200.00	CEN	Public Bidding					
31	Cartolina, black	104	pc	5.39	560.56	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
32	Cartolina, blue	3224	pc	4.24	13,669.76	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
33	Cartolina, brown	64	pc	4.24	271.36	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MODE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
34	Cartolina, green	2459	pc	4.24	10,426.16	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
35	Cartolina, orange	1828	pc	4.24	7,750.72	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
36	Cartolina, pink	2437	pc	4.24	10,332.88	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
37	Cartolina, red	2109	pc	4.29	9,047.61	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
38	Cartolina, violet	172	pc	4.24	729.28	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
39	Cartolina, white	2557	pc	3.19	8,156.83	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
40	Cartolina, yellow	3329	pc	4.24	14,114.96	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
41	Cash box, steel, with handle both sides, with ten (10) compartments for bills/coins, lock: disc tumbler, two (2) keys, color: gray, dimension: 15-1/2"-W x 10-3/4"- D x 6-1/2"-H (please see picture attached)	9	pc	3,630.00	32,670.00	Cashier	Public Bidding					
42	CD recordable, 700MB, 52x speed or higher, with individual case	691	pc	6.49	4,484.59	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
43	CD rewritable, 700MB, 12x speed or higher, with individual case	28	pc	32.52	910.56	IMD-3; ONCO (Physics)-15 & PHD-10	Public Bidding					
44	Cellophane, plastic for cover	301	mtr	11.55	3,476.55	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
45	Clearbook, 50 pages, long	108	pc	80.85	8,731.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
46	Clearbook, 50 pages, long yellow	6	pc	80.85	485.10	CEN-2 & PRO-4	Public Bidding					
47	Clearbook, 50 pages, long, Blue color	32	pc	80.85	2,587.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
48	Clearbook, 50 pages, long, Green color	142	pc	80.85	11,480.70	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
49	Clearbook, 50 pages, long, Pink	64	pc	93.17	5,962.88	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
50	Clearbook, 50 pages, short	72	pc	69.30	4,989.60	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
51	Clearbook, long orange	28	pc	93.17	2,608.76	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
52	Clearbook, short orange	2	pc	69.30	138.60	NDS	Public Bidding					
53	Clearbook, short, blue	27	pc	69.30	1,871.10	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
54	Clip, backfold, 1"	126	dz	16.50	2,079.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
55	Clip, backfold, 1/2"	106	dz	9.11	965.66	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
56	Clip, backfold, 2"	132	dz	49.50	6,534.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
57	Clipboard, plastic, long, heavy duty	654	pc	55.00	35,970.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (PHP)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES								GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
58	Columnar pad, 16 columns	4	pc	46.20	184.80	PRW	Public Bidding					
59	Computer blower/vacuum cleaner	3	unit	2,695.00	8,085.00	HIM; PEW & PRW	Public Bidding					
60	Computer Keyboard, PS2	42	pc	163.90	6,883.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
61	Computer Keyboard, USB type	86	pc	181.50	15,609.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
62	Computer Mouse pad	66	pc	19.80	1,306.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
63	Computer Mouse, PS2	46	pc	82.50	3,795.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
64	Computer Mouse, USB type	87	pc	105.60	9,187.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
65	Computer Power Supply, ATX 550-650 watts	35	pc	699.60	24,486.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
66	Corkboard 1mx1m w/ aluminum frame	13	pc	1,485.00	19,305.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
67	Corkboard 24"x24" w/ aluminum frame	6	pc	385.00	2,310.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
68	Corkboard 24"x36" w/ aluminum frame	8	pc	511.50	4,092.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
69	Correction fluid, water based, white, good quality	83	bot	13.20	1,095.60	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
70	Correction pen, metal tip	40	pc	23.10	924.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
71	Correction tape, 5mm x 8 meters	1213	pc	17.82	21,615.66	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
72	Cutter, big, heavy duty retractable	129	pc	10.45	1,348.05	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
73	Daily Time Record (DTR) Form, Form 48, 100's	125	pad	10.34	1,292.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
74	Daily Time Record (DTR), Tagboard (model 9000), 100's	160	pck	82.50	13,200.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
75	Dater	2	pc	55.00	110.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
76	Dater, 3mm (month/day/year)	15	pc	121.00	1,815.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
77	Document Filer, Hard bound, size: 14"L x 11"W x 3" thick, 2 hole, color blue, as per sample	123	pc	88.00	10,824.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
78	Drum kit cartridge, CT350851, for photocopier Xerox, Fuji	2	cart	13,588.80	27,177.60	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					
79	Drum kit for Develop, DR 114	2	unit	3,500.00	7,000.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMD/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)	
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO		
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER - 2017				GOP	6,970,112.01				
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT								
80	Drum Kit for kyocera, MK479	1	pc	8,760.00	8,760.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
81	Drum kit, DR113, Develop	2	unit	2,574.00	5,148.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
82	Drum kit, MK-410 for Kyocera Taskalfa 180	2	unit	20,760.00	41,520.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
83	Drum kit, NPG-28, IR2318L, Canon	8	unit	17,280.00	138,240.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
84	Drum Kit, NPG-32 IR1022, Canon	2	pc	8,965.00	17,930.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
85	Drum kit, NPG-32 IR1024, Canon	8	unit	9,780.00	78,240.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
86	Drum kit, NPG-37, IR2022N, Canon	2	unit	15,600.00	31,200.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
87	Drum Kit, NPG-51 IR2525, Canon	1	pc	36,300.00	36,300.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
88	Duplo Ink, black 514K, 600cc	1	cart	979.44	979.44	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
89	Duplo Ink, black, DA14 for DP-A120 Duplicator machine	114	cart	890.40	101,505.60	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
90	Duplo Ink, black, DU14L for DP550 Duplicator machine	114	cart	1,740.00	198,360.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
91	Duplo master roll, DR630L (200 cuts)	1	cart	5,636.40	5,636.40	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
92	Duplo master roll, DR-A12	11	cart	4,659.60	51,255.60	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
93	DVD Recordable, 4.7GB, 16x speed, 120min, or higher with individual case	210	pc	30.25	6,352.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
94	DVD Rewritable, 4.7GB, 8x speed, 120min, or higher with individual case	8	pc	52.80	422.40	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
95	DVD Writer, mobile, slim external, SATA	2	pc	1,815.00	3,630.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARDS	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
96	Electronic Tool/Kit (soldering iron, precision S screwdrivers, cable, stripper, multimeter, etc.)	1	set	4,400.00	4,400.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
97	Emergency Light, 40 LED Bulb, rechargeable	14	unit	957.00	13,398.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
98	Emergency light, two heads, rechargeable, heavy duty	62	unit	1,087.90	67,449.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
99	Envelope expanding, without holder (8 1/2"x13")	133	pc	42.90	5,705.70	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
100	Envelope mailing w/ logo, long, 500's	2	box	495.00	990.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
101	Envelope mailing, white, ordinary, 4 x 9-1/2", 500's	101	box	214.17	21,631.17	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
102	Envelope, brown, A4 size	642	pc	0.99	635.58	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
103	Envelope, brown, long (10"x15")	952	pc	1.21	1,151.92	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
104	Envelope, plastic, with handle	23	pc	32.45	746.35	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
105	Epson, Durabrite Black (C13T188190)	4	pc	3,300.00	13,200.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
106	Epson, Durabrite Cyan (C13T188191)	2	pc	2,750.00	5,500.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
107	Epson, Durabrite Magenta (C13T188192)	2	pc	2,750.00	5,500.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
108	Epson, Durabrite Yellow (C13T188193)	2	pc	2,750.00	5,500.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
109	Eraser for whiteboard / Blackboard 19mm (3/4") thick felt	85	pc	13.86	1,178.10	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
110	Eraser, rubber soft for pencil 60mmx20mmx10mm	166	pc	4.40	730.40	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
111	File box, Magazine, double, size: 16" L x 8"W x 9-1/2"-H	73	pc	225.50	16,461.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
112	File box, Magazine, single, black, size 16" L x 8"W	13	pc	110.00	1,430.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
113	File box, Magazine, single, size: 16" L x 8"W x 9-1/2"-H	16	pc	112.20	1,795.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
114	Filing drawer, 3 drawers, 11" x 14" x 9" height, made of covered illustration board	71	pc	550.00	39,050.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF LB / RET	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
115	Filing rack, metal, 3 layers, good quality	46	pc	341.00	15,686.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
116	Filing tray, 4 layers, wooden, heavy duty	23	pc	456.50	10,499.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
117	Fingertip Moistener	43	pc	27.50	1,182.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
118	Flashlight, LED, rechargeable	18	pc	247.50	4,455.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
119	Folder file, A4, pink	222	pc	15.00	3,330.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
120	Folder file, legal size, blue	195	pc	12.10	2,359.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
121	Folder file, legal size, blue color with plastic clear cover	52	pc	11.99	623.48	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
122	Folder file, legal size, pink	324	pc	13.20	4,276.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
123	Folder file, legal size, tugboard, blue	368	pc	9.68	3,562.24	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
124	Folder, File w/ring binder, long blue color, heavy duty, plastic	129	pc	165.00	21,285.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
125	Folder, file, A4 size, w/ plastic clear cover, blue	48	pc	11.77	564.96	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
126	Folder, file, A4, blue	44	pc	15.00	660.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
127	Folder, file, A4, brown, tugboard	62154	pc	2.75	170,923.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
128	Folder, file, legal size, brown, tugboard	1004	pc	2.42	2,429.68	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
129	Folder, file, legal size, orange, tugboard	40	pc	11.00	440.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
130	Folder, file, legal size, plastic poly material, blue, with slider	40	pc	4.40	176.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
131	Folder, file, legal size, plastic poly material, green, with slider	48	pc	4.40	211.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
132	Folder, file, legal size, plastic poly material, pink, with slider	140	pc	4.40	616.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
133	Folder, file, legal size, w/ plastic clear cover, green	64	pc	11.77	753.28	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
134	Folder, file, letter size, brown, tugboard	71	pc	2.20	156.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
135	Folder, file, letter size, plastic poly material, green, with slider	12	pc	4.13	49.56	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
136	Folder, File, plastic poly material, white, with slider, long	25	pc	4.40	110.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
137	Folder, File, plastic poly material, white, with slider, short	12	pc	4.13	49.56	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
138	Folder, File, pressboard long, expandable, green with flat metal tab holder	1664	pc	10.89	18,120.96	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
139	Folder, legal, blue with metal tabbing holder	91	pc	15.40	1,401.40	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
140	Folder, plastic, with upper metal clip, long, as per sample	22	pc	104.50	2,299.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
141	Folder, pressboard, long, color - Orange	100	pc	22.00	2,200.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
142	Fuser Kit for Kyocera Tashaifa 180	2	unit	16,894.80	33,789.60	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					
143	Fusing unit	1		12,100.00	12,100.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					
144	Fusing Unit, DR114 Develop	1	unit	9,900.00	9,900.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					
145	Glue, liquid water clear, roll on applicator, sticky, 100ml	268	bot	7.15	1,916.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
146	Glue, multi- purpose, 130 gms	333	bot	31.46	10,476.18	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
147	Harddisk drive, external, mobile with enclosure, 3.0 USB type, 1 terabyte	13	pc	3,784.00	49,192.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
148	HDMI cable 15 meters	1	pc	1,650.00	1,650.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
149	Hole Puncher, 2HP, 1/4-Inch Size, 2-3/4-Inch Center, 30 Sheet Capacity	48	pc	121.00	5,808.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
150	Identification Card with clip	500	pc	11.00	5,500.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
151	Imaging Unit, DR114 Develop	1	unit	23,100.00	23,100.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting					
152	Index card, 5x8x500's	62	pack	33.00	2,046.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
153	Ink cartridge, #21, compatible with HP printer, black	17	cart	788.48	13,404.16	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)	
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO		
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER- 2017				GOP	6,970,112.01				
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT								
154	Ink cartridge, #22, compatible with HP printer, colored	12	cart	911.68	10,940.16	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
155	Ink cartridge, #27, black, compatible with HP Printer	6	cart	1,034.88	6,209.28	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
156	Ink cartridge, #28, colored, compatible with HP Printer	4	cart	1,132.18	4,528.72	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
157	Ink cartridge, #60, black, compatible with HP Printer	5	cart	776.16	3,880.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
158	Ink cartridge, #60, colored, compatible with HP Printer	3	cart	911.68	2,735.04	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
159	Ink cartridge, #678, CZ 107A, black, compatible with HP printer	44	cart	396.00	17,424.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
160	Ink cartridge, #678, CZ 107A, colored, compatible with HP printer	40	cart	398.20	15,928.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
161	Ink cartridge, #704, black, compatible with HP Printer	24	pc	397.10	9,530.40	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
162	Ink cartridge, #704, colored, compatible with HP Printer	24	pc	397.10	9,530.40	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
163	Ink cartridge, #725, black, compatible with Canon Printer, Pixma iX 6560	12	cart	664.13	7,969.56	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
164	Ink cartridge, #726, cyan compatible with Canon Pixma iX 6560	6	cart	826.56	4,959.36	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
165	Ink cartridge, #726, yellow, compatible with Canon Pixma iX 6560	3	cart	960.14	2,880.42	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
166	Ink cartridge, #810, black, compatible with Canon Printer	19	cart	777.98	14,781.62	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
167	Ink cartridge, #811, colored, compatible with Canon Printer	25	cart	1,030.70	25,767.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
168	Ink cartridge, #932XL, black, compatible with HP printer	42	cart	1,486.38	62,427.96	Different Offices	Public Bidding						



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO	
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
169	Ink cartridge, #933XL, cyan, compatible with HP printer	39	cart	828.58	32,314.62	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
170	Ink cartridge, #933XL, magenta, compatible with HP printer	39	cart	828.58	32,314.62	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
171	Ink cartridge, #933XL, yellow, compatible with HP printer	39	cart	828.58	32,314.62	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
172	Ink Cartridge, TXT 121 (black, cyan, magenta, yellow), compatible with Epson Printer model L210/L200	8	set	1,133.44	9,067.52	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
173	Ink for whiteboard marking pen, black	82	bot	64.90	5,321.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
174	Ink for whiteboard marking pen, blue	22	bot	64.90	1,427.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
175	Ink for whiteboard marking pen, red	2	bot	64.90	129.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
176	Ink, Permanent, for marking pen, black	162	bot	60.50	9,801.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
177	Ink, Permanent, for marking pen, blue	23	bot	60.50	1,391.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
178	Ink, refill, universal, compatible with all Epson printer, cyan	29	liter	385.00	11,165.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
179	Ink, refill, universal, compatible with all Epson printer, magenta	29	liter	385.00	11,165.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
180	Ink, refill, T6641, 70ml, black, compatible with Epson printer L100/L200	113	bot	154.00	17,402.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
181	Ink, refill, T6642, 70ml, cyan, compatible with Epson printer L100/L200	80	bot	154.00	12,320.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
182	Ink, refill, T6643, 70ml, magenta, compatible with Epson printer L100/L200	80	bot	154.00	12,320.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
183	Ink, refill, T6644, 70ml, yellow, compatible with Epson printer L100/L200	78	bot	154.00	12,012.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
184	Ink, refill, universal, compatible with all Epson printer, black	45	liter	385.00	17,325.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					
185	Ink, refill, universal, compatible with all Epson printer, yellow	20	liter	385.00	7,700.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding					



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)	
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO		
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER- 2017				GOP	6,970,112.01				
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT								
186	Laminating Film, 100mm x 150mm, 250 mic, 100's	5	box	221.65	1,108.25	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
187	Lamp Assembly,for 3M Multi media, model:S15, LCD Projector, (bulb-Top HG HSCR165H11H, bulb holder-C12 lamp. 70volts, 165watts)	1	pc	32,796.00	32,796.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
188	Laser pointer compatible with triple A battery	12	pc	1,595.00	19,140.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
189	Lead for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm 12 pcs/tube	13	tube	19.25	250.25	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
190	Maintenance Kit, MK-479, Kyocera-Mita Digital Copier, Model: FS-6525MFP	1		34,000.00	34,000.00	Different Offices	Direct Contracting						
191	Marker, flourescent, assorted color	274	pc	13.20	3,616.80	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
192	Money detector	10	pc	313.50	3,135.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
193	Municipal form no.102 (certificate of live birth)	180	pad	402.60	72,468.00	Different Offices	Negotiated Agency to Agency						
194	Municipal form no. 102, (Birth- attachment for Islam)	4	pad	130.68	522.72	Different Offices	Negotiated Agency to Agency						
195	Municipal form no.103 (certificate of death)	104	pad	402.60	41,870.40	Different Offices	Negotiated Agency to Agency						
196	Municipal form no.103, (death- attachment for Islam)	2	pad	130.68	261.36	Different Offices	Negotiated Agency to Agency						
197	Municipal form no.103-A (certificate of fetal death)	2	pad	356.40	712.80	Different Offices	Negotiated Agency to Agency						
198	Numbering Machine (12 digits)	1	pc	159.50	159.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding						



DAVAO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER- Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2017



CODE (PAP)	PROCUREMENT PROJECT / PROGRAM	PMO/END-USERS	MODE OF PROCUREMENT	SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY				SOURCE OF FUNDS	ESTIMATED BUDGET (Php)			REMARKS (brief description of Program / Project)	
				ADS / POST OF IB / REI	SUB/OPEN OF BIDS	NOTICE OF AWARD	CONTRACT SIGNING		TOTAL	MOOE	CO		
OFFICE SUPPLIES				1ST- 3RD QUARTER-2017				GOP	6,970,112.01				
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT								
199	Paper Bond, size SHORT	73	ream	151.25	11,041.25	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
200	Paper Clamp (big) black	106	pc	16.50	1,749.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
201	Paper clip, vinyl coated, no. 30, small, 100's	187	box	15.84	2,962.08	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
202	Paper clip, vinyl coated, no. 50, jumbo, 100's	1255	box	24.95	31,312.25	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
203	Paper Cutter, wooden, heavy duty, 16"-L x 12"-W	9	pc	638.00	5,742.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
204	Paper fastener, metal, non-sharp edge, holds document 2" thick, 50 sets/box	132	box	53.85	7,108.20	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
205	Paper fastener, metal, non-sharp edge, holds document 6" thick, 50 sets/box	25	box	132.00	3,300.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
206	Paper fastener, plastic, 50 sets/box	217	box	21.34	4,630.78	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
207	Paper for Certificates, 10's	2	pack	88.00	176.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
208	Paper Stripper, plastic, ruler type for continuous paper	3	pc	87.78	263.34	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
209	Paper, Bond, A4, (210x297mm), 70 gsm, blue	170	ream	124.30	21,131.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
210	Paper, bond, A4, (210x297mm), 70 gsm, white	918	ream	130.00	119,340.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
211	Paper, bond, legal, (8-1/2" x 13"), 70 gsm, blue	85	ream	220.00	18,700.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
212	Paper, bond, legal, (8-1/2" x 13"), 70 gsm, pink	247	ream	220.00	54,340.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
213	Paper, bond, legal, (8-1/2" x 13"), 70 gsm, white	797	ream	137.50	109,587.50	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
214	Paper, bond, legal, (8-1/2" x 13"), 70 gsm, yellow	291	ream	220.00	64,020.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						
215	Paper, Carbon, long, blue, 100's, good quality	88	box	467.50	41,140.00	Different Offices	Public Bidding						